Data Sheet
1
JUNIPER AP63 ACCESS POINT
Juniper AI-Driven Network
Juniper brings true innovation to the wireless space with the world’s first AI-driven
wireless LAN (WLAN).
The Juniper AI-Driven Enterprise makes Wi-Fi predictable, reliable, and measurable,
offering unprecedented visibility into the user experience through the use of

points, and 65°C (149°F) for outdoor access points.
Bluetooth Antenna Array
Ordering Information
US/FCC Domain AP63-US (Internal Antenna)
AP63E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the World AP63-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP63E-WW (External Antenna)
I/O and Indicators
Eth0 100/1000Base-T, 2.5GBase-T (802.3bz); RJ45; PoE PD
(requires 802.3bt)
Eth1 10/100/1000Base-T; RJ45 optional 802.3af PoE PSE